3 1 o o 4 3 fa

N

SME Y14 5M-2009

DTMJNQTO ING AND TOI FRANCING PFR

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REV‘S ‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIOHTS RESERVED. 21195991 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASE socra0nz |L.7 |5 X
TERMINATOR CUMEE REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- | 1338685- ] 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1
21517491 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 : 8-2151749-5 1] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326- 1 : 8-2151749-4 : : : St vy 1-22279-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
VECHANICAL FEED TETYYLE 13386851 5 180275 1196531 - - - - L - - -] 2181314-1 |RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJUST|? 45
Sl r ] 2119082-8 |CAM, SNALL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT P44
2151749-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-] 8-2151749-5 1] 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) |1 1717 5079764 LS W SPRNG CREST o chie 543
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ ) 6-21511749-4 ) ) - S T T T 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949 13386851 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - - -
21517495 ) S INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRggATEZAL PP v ] T7-18023-7 [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119641~ 2119799-1 2003440-1 - > P - 2168400-6 |[SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
) ) SERVO : - - - - - - b - -] 21195801 [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
SRR . NON-CRIMPHETGHT ADJUST ) /N LaTch pLATE i - i - i - - - T - -7 -1 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
2151749-7 A FINE CRIMP HELGHT ADJUST NONE : - : : : : : | ot v o) 2ll9740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION cl3
T-2151749-1 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - : - - - - - - - P - - | 1907094-3 JoPACLR, FPEEDER 198
v et ] 7-993111-1 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 26.0 177
-] 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
R 1752353-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR DATA - 1 1 1 1 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
CRIMP SI7E TYPE - - -2 21045-3  |RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
WIRE [2.39 mm [.094] F R 994969-1 |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL |3.43 mm [.135] F - |REF|REFIREF[REFIREF| 994970-2 |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPL ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - -] 240638-1 |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
408-10389 L - - - - v -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
: - - v -] 2119799-1 [HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
- | - |REFIREF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATLIONS C o PPt p e T099TA971 [OERVO PEED LATCH AN 133
- -t v 1] 2-455888-4 [SPACER, CRIMPER 120
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE R 1-18028-2 [WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:ing' INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - [REFIREF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
5.60 mm [.220 INJ 2.03-3.12 mm [.080-.123 IN] -2 2 | 2| 2-455888-5 |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
TERMINAL NONE ) ) -l b e 2119956-1 [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
APPL ] CAT QN -l - -] 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
SPECIFICATION - - - 2020121212 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
-ttt ] 21197931 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINALS APPLIED :
3] - 1333 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
TE TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL - 1 1 1 1 1 2079383-4 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) o0
1832701 12015860 - - -] 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
: - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
L4 A 4] A 4] 21684001 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 1?2 54
Sl bt 1 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 [ [ [ 1 1901681-5 HOLDDOWN , TERMINAL 5]
S17E rgj am [ INCH] I REFERENCE SETTING -t | 2-1752354-5 | STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
: - - 1] 2119653-1 [FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
-l vt ] 2119656-9 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
-l - vt ] 21613111 |RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
sWARNING Sl b 1 1-2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
|| ON TINSTAL | ATTON SET WIRE DISC ITEM 40 TO Sl -t ] 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
X [ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS BT P O B B e AR AR =
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ’
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING S T T T T T 2119085-1 [FA BEAD. ATLANTIC STYLE 37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, T T T T 10T 2119092-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION vt 17523561 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. 201201212121 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT VPPV v efbises l (HEA HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 3¢
ACEUMICH CELO LN, T SEPLIGTON COnEIsion £215114s PRI s T RSO STee ol :
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  8-2151749-5 Sttt 1-455888-0 |OPACER, CRIMPER 28
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151749-6 R 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S vty 2le8083-2 J5UR, SKT HD CAP, RokS, M4 X 8.0 ¢ |
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. bt 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Lﬁl -t ] 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50, 62 & 242 - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, W Py p bbb 2119806-1 |INSERT, SHEAR I3
-t b ] 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION |7
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. -l b ] 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
‘zi.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N o PPV P TP 27198001 |oAEAR HOLDER, FHRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. 1 - 1 | | | 1 4620060-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁl N EE 1633928-9 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S ] 2119957-2 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 R e e e b
t -l -1 v 1] 8-21084-0 [O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 Sl b r bt ] 2119757-8 | DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
ggﬁRngggfoﬁﬁﬂ fggﬁﬁ@fThgﬁATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - =1 -] 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 -] 3-238011-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
’ - - - -] -] 2079988-1 [BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 NPT 5-1633961-2 |[CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
/ \\g§p£§§v§$gMTﬁ§ §§§L§$$L?ﬁ Jg ?Hgoﬂ§§ﬁﬁfé§39§“§J§N§A§QY§§5E - - -1 -1 1] -] 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 vt 1] 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL " | | ! ! c119798-1 |DETENT PIN cd] 1N ! ! ! ! ! | -068176-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
[NFORMATION. “771-7(-6]-5]-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 771 -7|-6]-5]-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
Z/&L WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR(-6) T R R I e [ 23622 — e
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NORMAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 0.81 i TIRGa0T? — lort sbura PA 17105 360
DIMENSTONS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: [ APVD 23AUG201 2 | NamE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON o Jeeon Side fecd
b o ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @gi L +01005 APPLICATION SPEC )
, , , 4 PLC 40.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Paciftic version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S ANGLES, = :
, , e A00779 (©=2151749 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeALE 11 SHEET 1 OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o o 4 3 fa

NSTONTNG AND TOI FRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMJ

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 5 7 SESERTFTION SATE ST AVS
SEE SHEET |
D
—= =—6.35£0.50
(0.2504£0.019]
REF REF
Y \
C
0 TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
ATCH PLATE
@ B REF
O
@ 14.16
Lﬂﬁj ~ — Ky[o 5571
i
i T 4&
[ REF
HOLDDO SET-UP
SERVO FEEDER L
NOT INCLUDED A
REF
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
-
;'—l-
|=J
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
A
nEel o cIRUGent2 > TE Connectivit
C. MOYER — Y
CHGK AlLEy 23AUG201 72 ( ) TE Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENSTONS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 23AUG201 2 [namE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
b o ) Applicator
A0mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ ShOWﬁ on Sh@@%S 1 OTr 4 & 2 O{ 4 @Eggtg 0005 APPLICAT ION SPEC ]
40mm STROKE . . . 4 PLC £0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED TR e e A00779 (©=2151749 -
POsT FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeALE 11 SHEET p) OFA REVA
AP e R e | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SCToUP calct Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY_TYCO FLECTRONICS CORPORATION ALL TIOMTS FESERVED. 2119599-1 A 06 P LR DESCRIPT ION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SET SHEET |
TERMINATOR il [REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950- | 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- |
2-2151749-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 - | - 8-2151749-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
MECHANICAL FEED 9949-1 | 13386851 5-18022-5 | 2119653-7 - - - 1 1 1 1 ;?Z:;gil QE?QEEERWA¥ESEEE%?8N ETiETTOCREST _gji;
. 2-2151749-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 - | - 8-2151749-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 180237 TSCR KT D CAP W3 X 4.0 VR
8 SHMART APPELCA TR Lo ’ SRR i i i NERF 21684006 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 [240
= MECHANICAL FEED 9949 - | 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - N e -
N /N PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - | 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 s T T o 2063440-1 |ALR FEED MODULE 038
n 2-2151749-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - 1 ] - ] -] 2119740-2 |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
= T7-2151749-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - | - | - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
3 -l b 1 ] 7-993111-1 |[PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 26.0 "7
. e 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
8 e 1752353-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
= APPLICATOR DATA R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
q4 CRIMP ST7L TYPE - - - ? 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
d WIRE [2.39 mm [.094] F -l 994969-1 |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
T INSUL [3.43 mm [.135] " - |REF |REF|REF|REF| 994970-2 |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
= - - -] 240638-1 |SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
JAPPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS :
g 40810389 L1 - LUt 1] 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
4 - - - ] 1] - | 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
= e 2119798-2 |DETENT PIN 1145
-l o 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
- 4 | 4 ] 4] 4] 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL  DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE S LT [ 1-2119656-0 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF ljg
R 2161312-1 |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED |
WIRE STRIP LENGTH il INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : ’ ’
T P - Lt 1] 2119092-2 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
SRS ‘ SRR ‘ - -1 -1 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 (137
TS ok ’ ~ | -] - [ 1| - | 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
SPECIFICATION ) ) - | - [REF - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
c - -] -] 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINALS APPLIED - 1 | I | 2-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER 1120
TE TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL _ | | W W [-18028-2 WASHER’ FLAT’ REG M4 W Wg
0 S oene0 - | - [REF] - | - | 2119944-1 [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 17
-2 2] 2] 2| 2-455888-5 |SPACER, CRIMPER 187
R 2119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
B 2119740-1 |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
v , -2l 2121 2] 2168078-1 [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
M;% =B CRI%NEEGHT %E%EEHE%GQETHNG [ [ 1 [ 1 [ 1| 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
il i — -1 3] 3] 373 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
0. 80mme |.35+/-0.05 [ 053+/-.002] 10.6 - - T - T 1 T 1] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 | 59
U2 0mme 1.254/-0.05 [.049+/- 002] 1.6 o - ] 13386851 |PAWL, FEED | 56
- P 1 [ 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 157
R 1901681-5 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 1 51
- P 1 [ 2-1752354-5 [STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 150
- - -] 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
¥WARNING - - -] - ] 1| 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S T [ 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) | 41
(1] LARGES T WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ) 1 1 1 1 ;lligg?l iééfici#giEii?MFéAgiRE ADJUS TMENT | ég
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N I R T TToeaa-1 TRAN WASHER PRECTSION 38
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. R 1752356-1 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2l 2] 21 2| 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 ¥ 20) 33
B GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY : :
Zﬁl R 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION P b T T [1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE AFPLICATOR. T T ] 2119959-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE | 29
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT St 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 238
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: N T R TR I 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE o
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-215 |
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-215 ot vt 2168083-2 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-215 R 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B B cl19533-1 |SIRIPPER, SIDE FELD | 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. JINC - | 1 W W 2119800-1 |INSERT, SHEAR 13
A R 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 117
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I1TEMS 50, 62 & 242. T T T 1 3568854 1STOP. SHEAR EE
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N - ] 1 W W c119605-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT [ 10
AN N -] 462006-6 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 19
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY -
JAEl e B | 1 T i T 1633928-9 |ANVIL, COMBINATION ?
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE A - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. LI L L c119757-8 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 8
N - I [ 1 [ 1 ] 2119782-1 [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 ottt ] 3-238001-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
§g$R§D§§$PO§§y ?JggﬁﬁiThgﬁATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - T T - [ 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD. ALR FEED 550 N T ] 1 5-1633961-2 [CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
| - ~ T - 2079988-1 |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 ot vt ] 1-455888-0 [SPACER, CRIMPER 2
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - 1-22279-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 gﬁg 1Lt 1] 1] 1-568176-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE (TEM
A OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL “771-271-25/-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&EM -1 -27-25]-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
[NFORMATION. T T g e T T R e T ST [own 73R0G2012 — =
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. C MOYER : TE COV’H\@CMV\JW
CHK 23AUG2017? ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS G BAILEY
OTHERWISE SPECIT [ED:  |APVD 23AUG201 2 | NamE ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm G BAILEY Ocean Side Feed
Vhe o Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Qe 2% oo :
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) A S S I S DO M o
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 ©:2151749 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeALE 11 SHEET 3 OFA e A
AP B0 REV S uaRza0 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

NSTONTNG AND TOI FRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMJ

SEE SHEET 1

b YRR

MECHANTCAL

—= ~=—50.35+£0.50
[0.25040.019]

x| o

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

i =mE

@

il
Il

—=

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT REF
REF FRONT HOLES
”:_

- U

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T T T e 23062072 S EIRER
CHGK LY 23AUG2017? (G Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R 8 I Q N DIMENSTONS OTHERWISE SPECITIED:  [APVD 23AUG20 12 | NamE ‘
. G BAILEY Ocean Side Feed
e MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e B Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +0.02 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @E=n 8%
4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2151749
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [*“*F 1o [T / OFA REVA

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




